
ID First Name Last Name Gender Birthday School OG Result (sec) Position (VS2)

22 Niklas Klischin m 10.08.2014 VS Eggenburg vs2 10,75 1

108 Timo Jordan m 14.01.2013 VS Horn vs2 10,84 2

93 Tobias Höbartner m 20.04.2013 VS Horn vs2 10,97 3

117 Niklas Warnung m 26.01.2014 VS Horn vs2 11,13 4

127 Tobias Öhlknecht m 14.11.2013 VS Horn vs2 11,25 5

97 Matheo Susic m 02.03.2014 VS Horn vs2 11,43 6

35 Elias Nußbaum m 06.12.2013 VS St. Bernhard - Frauenhofen vs2 11,53 7

24 Jonas Barth m 30.04.2014 VS Eggenburg vs2 11,69 8

115 Laurenz Stocker m 09.07.2014 VS Horn vs2 11,75 9

21 Moritz Domes m 26.05.2014 VS Eggenburg vs2 11,81 10

95 Josef Lemp m 16.01.2014 VS Horn vs2 11,84 11

129 Alexander Scheidl m 27.02.2014 VS Horn vs2 11,88 12

109 Oleksandr Korobkov m 11.12.2013 VS Horn vs2 11,90 13

111 Leon Schneider m 05.01.2014 VS Horn vs2 12,68 14

VS2 Results from Competition 60m



ID First Name Last Name Gender Birthday School OG Result (sec) Position (VS2)

23 Mathea Wittmann f 18.10.2013 VS Eggenburg vs2 10,60 1

128 Eloah Schatzko f 23.03.2014 VS Horn vs2 11,22 2

89 Maria Berner f 03.12.2013 VS Horn vs2 11,50 3

121 Emily Heiligenbrunner f 19.01.2014 VS Horn vs2 11,60 4

110 Marleen Manhart f 19.10.2013 VS Horn vs2 11,68 5

90 Anna Brand f 13.10.2013 VS Horn vs2 11,78 6

92 Lea Drlo f 29.08.2014 VS Horn vs2 11,78 6

122 Sophie Hundlinger f 06.12.2013 VS Horn vs2 12,25 8

112 Nike Schöchtner f 07.03.2014 VS Horn vs2 12,31 9

94 Mia  Hofbauer f 23.05.2014 VS Horn vs2 12,66 10

123 Abia Hussain f 16.08.2014 VS Horn vs2 13,28 11

118 Elsa Band f 04.04.2014 VS Horn vs2 13,38 12

116 Lena Unterweger f 29.07.2014 VS Horn vs2 13,40 13

120 Mia Sophie Haindl f 15.06.2014 VS Horn vs2 14,25 14

114 Madelaine Steiner f 07.06.2014 VS Horn vs2 15,53 15

VS2 Results from Competition 60m



ID First Name Last Name Gender Birthday School OG Result (m) Position (VS2)

93 Tobias Höbartner m 20.04.2013 VS Horn vs2 2,98 1

22 Niklas Klischin m 10.08.2014 VS Eggenburg vs2 2,96 2

127 Tobias Öhlknecht m 14.11.2013 VS Horn vs2 2,87 3

97 Matheo Susic m 02.03.2014 VS Horn vs2 2,78 4

21 Moritz Domes m 26.05.2014 VS Eggenburg vs2 2,76 5

24 Jonas Barth m 30.04.2014 VS Eggenburg vs2 2,72 6

35 Elias Nußbaum m 06.12.2013 VS St. Bernhard - Frauenhofen vs2 2,64 7

95 Josef Lemp m 16.01.2014 VS Horn vs2 2,47 8

129 Alexander Scheidl m 27.02.2014 VS Horn vs2 2,40 9

VS2 Results from Competition Long jump



ID First Name Last Name Gender Birthday School OG Result (m) Position (VS2)

128 Eloah Schatzko f 23.03.2014 VS Horn vs2 3,17 1

121 Emily Heiligenbrunner f 19.01.2014 VS Horn vs2 2,94 2

89 Maria Berner f 03.12.2013 VS Horn vs2 2,93 3

23 Mathea Wittmann f 18.10.2013 VS Eggenburg vs2 2,70 4

92 Lea Drlo f 29.08.2014 VS Horn vs2 2,35 5

94 Mia  Hofbauer f 23.05.2014 VS Horn vs2 2,35 5

90 Anna Brand f 13.10.2013 VS Horn vs2 2,34 7

123 Abia Hussain f 16.08.2014 VS Horn vs2 2,30 8

120 Mia Sophie Haindl f 15.06.2014 VS Horn vs2 2,29 9

122 Sophie Hundlinger f 06.12.2013 VS Horn vs2 2,24 10

118 Elsa Band f 04.04.2014 VS Horn vs2 1,57 11

87 Jana Estina Bauer f 26.03.2014 VS Horn vs2 1,47 12

VS2 Results from Competition Long jump



ID First Name Last Name Gender Birthday School OG Result (m) Position (VS2)

117 Niklas Warnung m 26.01.2014 VS Horn vs2 23,55 1

24 Jonas Barth m 30.04.2014 VS Eggenburg vs2 22,80 2

35 Elias Nußbaum m 06.12.2013 VS St. Bernhard - Frauenhofen vs2 21,85 3

108 Timo Jordan m 14.01.2013 VS Horn vs2 20,30 4

127 Tobias Öhlknecht m 14.11.2013 VS Horn vs2 20,05 5

109 Oleksandr Korobkov m 11.12.2013 VS Horn vs2 18,95 6

97 Matheo Susic m 02.03.2014 VS Horn vs2 17,65 7

115 Laurenz Stocker m 09.07.2014 VS Horn vs2 17,50 8

111 Leon Schneider m 05.01.2014 VS Horn vs2 17,00 9

21 Moritz Domes m 26.05.2014 VS Eggenburg vs2 16,60 10

22 Niklas Klischin m 10.08.2014 VS Eggenburg vs2 14,95 11

93 Tobias Höbartner m 20.04.2013 VS Horn vs2 11,10 12

129 Alexander Scheidl m 27.02.2014 VS Horn vs2 10,45 13

VS2 Results from Competition Rounders



ID First Name Last Name Gender Birthday School OG Result (m) Position (VS2)

128 Eloah Schatzko f 23.03.2014 VS Horn vs2 15,05 1

110 Marleen Manhart f 19.10.2013 VS Horn vs2 14,60 2

89 Maria Berner f 03.12.2013 VS Horn vs2 14,15 3

23 Mathea Wittmann f 18.10.2013 VS Eggenburg vs2 14,05 4

116 Lena Unterweger f 29.07.2014 VS Horn vs2 13,55 5

121 Emily Heiligenbrunner f 19.01.2014 VS Horn vs2 13,40 6

112 Nike Schöchtner f 07.03.2014 VS Horn vs2 13,25 7

123 Abia Hussain f 16.08.2014 VS Horn vs2 12,50 8

122 Sophie Hundlinger f 06.12.2013 VS Horn vs2 10,60 9

120 Mia Sophie Haindl f 15.06.2014 VS Horn vs2 10,20 10

114 Madelaine Steiner f 07.06.2014 VS Horn vs2 9,45 11

92 Lea Drlo f 29.08.2014 VS Horn vs2 9,15 12

90 Anna Brand f 13.10.2013 VS Horn vs2 7,75 13

118 Elsa Band f 04.04.2014 VS Horn vs2 7,70 14

94 Mia  Hofbauer f 23.05.2014 VS Horn vs2 7,65 15

VS2 Results from Competition Rounders


